
Exhibit A 090624
SHELBY COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
MEETING SCHEDULE

2024-2025
Monday Committee meetings begin at 8:30 a.m. unless otherwise noted.

Monday Commission meetings begin at 3:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted.

2024

TUES 5pm THURS Noon
Day Meeting Date Meeting Type ITEM Deadline AGENDA Deadline Holiday/Conference

Wed September 4 8:30 am Committees Aug 27 Aug 29  Sep 2 Labor Day 
Mon September 9 3:00 pm Commission        Sep 11-15 Black Caucus - DC

Wed September 18 8:30 am Committees Sep 10 Sep 12
Mon September 23 3:00 pm Commission

Wed October 9 8:30 am Committees Oct 1 Oct 3 Oct 7-11 MSCS Fall Break
Mon October 14 3:00 pm Commission

Wed October 23 8:30 am Committees Oct 15 Oct 17  
Mon October 28 3:00 pm Commission

           
Wed November 13 8:30 am Committees Nov 5 Nov 7 Nov 5-12 COGIC Memphis
Mon November 18 3:00 pm Commission Nov 11 Veterans Day 
          Nov 25-29 MSCS Thanksgiving 

Nov 28-29 Thanksgiving

Wed December 11 8:30 am Committees Dec 3 Dec 5 Dec 23 - Jan 3
Mon December 16 3:00 pm Commission   MSCS Winter Break

Dec 24-25 Christmas

2025

Wed January 8 8:30 am Committees Dec 31 Jan 2 Jan 1 New Years Day
Mon January 13 3:00 pm Commission Jan 20 MLK Holiday
Wed January 22 8:30 am Committees    Jan 14 Jan 16
Mon January 27 3:00 pm Commission

Wed February 5 8:30 am Committees    Jan 28 Jan 30
Mon February 10 3:00 pm Commission



2025 continued

TUES 5pm THURS - Noon
Day Meeting Date Meeting Type Item Deadline Agenda Deadline Holiday/Conference

Wed February 19 8:30 am Committees Feb 11 Feb 13 Feb 17 Presidents Day
Mon February 24 3:00 pm Commission

         
Wed March 5 8:30 am Committees Feb 25 Feb 27 Mar 1-4 NACO DC
Mon March 17 3:00 pm Commission Mar 10-14 MSCS Spring Break

Wed March 26 8:30 am Committees Mar 11 Mar 13
Mon March 31 3:00 pm Commission

Wed April 9 8:30 am Committees Apr 1 Apr 3 Apr 4 MLK Day
Mon April 14 3:00 pm Commission Apr 18 Good Friday

Wed April 30 8:30 am Committees Apr 22 Apr 24
Mon May 5 3:00 pm Commission

Wed May 14 8:30 am Committees May 6 May 8
Mon May 19 3:00 pm Commission

Wed May 28 8:30 am Committees May 20 May 22 May 23 MSCS Last Day
Mon June 2 3:00 pm Commission May 26 Memorial Day

Wed June 18 8:30 am Committees Jun 10 Jun 12 June 19 – Juneteenth 
Mon June 23 3:00 pm Commission July 4 – Independence Day

Jul 11-14 NACO Annual
Phil PA

Wed July 23 8:30 am Committees Jul 15 Jul 17
Mon July 28 3:00 pm Commission

Wed August 6 8:30 am Committees Jul 29 July 31
Mon August 11 3:00 pm Commission

Wed August 20 8:30 am Committees Aug 12 Aug 14 Sep 1 Labor Day
Mon August 25 3:00 pm Commission

Wed September 3 8:30 am Committees Aug 26 Aug 28 
Mon September 8 3:00 pm Commission

Wed September 17 8:30 am Committees Sep 9 Sep 11
Mon September 22 3:00 pm Commission

end


